Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Racine Purchasing

Bid Number IFB-16-0-2020/MS

Bid Name Official Notice #16-2020 Raze 3015 Washington Ave

Bid Due Date 12/14/2020 10:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

7 responses found.

0 not received

.|Azarian Wrecking LLC

Dore & Associates Contracting,

“|Inc.

.|Jaramillo Contractors, Inc.

.|Vassh Excavating & Grading

.|Veit

.|RLP Diversified Inc.

.|The MRD Group

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

12/11/2020

12/14/2020

1535 High Street,
Racine, WI, 53404

900 Harry Truman Pkwy,
Bay City, MI, 48706

4709 County Road H,
Franksville, WI, 53126

5844 County Road V,
Caledonia, WI, 53108

14000 Veit Place,
Rogers, MN, 55374

207 Front Street,
Burlington, WI, 53105

4777 W. Lincoln Ave,
Milwaukee, WI, 53219

$199777.00

$227600.00

$245000.00

$248972.00

$225000.00

$100.00

$236400.00

Small Business

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

Bid Document

W-9 form

Certificate of Insurance
Other

o\ @ T T T T T T T T T T T T T

<[ <«




