Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Racine Purchasing

Bid Number IFB-16-0-2020/MS

Bid Name Official Notice #16-2020 Raze 3015 Washington Ave

Bid Due Date 12/14/2020 10:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

7	responses found.				✓ online	e, 🔤 offline, • no	t submitting, $igoplus$ not rece	eived
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount		Declared Attributes		Sent
	Azarian Wrecking LLC	12/14/2020	1535 High Street, Racine, WI, 53404	\$199777.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	
2 .	Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.	12/14/2020	900 Harry Truman Pkwy, Bay City, MI, 48706	\$227600.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	< < < < <
3 .	Jaramillo Contractors, Inc.	12/14/2020	4709 County Road H, Franksville, WI, 53126	\$245000.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	
4 .	Vassh Excavating & Grading	12/14/2020	5844 County Road V, Caledonia, WI, 53108	\$248972.00		Small Business	Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <
		12/14/2020	14000 Veit Place, Rogers, MN, 55374	\$225000.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	
U	odated	I		I	I			
6	RLP Diversified Inc.	12/11/2020	207 Front Street, Burlington, WI, 53105	\$100.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	4 ✓
7.	The MRD Group	12/14/2020	4777 W. Lincoln Ave, Milwaukee, WI, 53219	\$236400.00			Bid Document W-9 form Certificate of Insurance Other	✓ ✓ ■